Lunch Menu

Main / x4~
EEFH—O10 X T—FkE Japanese Beef Sirloin Steak Set +¥ 1,480
SiHE Unagi Rice Bowl (Grilled Eel over Rice) +¥ 1,480
AEED N FE Tuna Sashimi Rice Bowl +¥ 680
BEEEISBES LET Chirashi Sushi (Assorted Seafood Rice Bowl) +¥ 680
O—XrE—TFH Roast Beef Rice Bowl +¥ 580
FEXORXATFT—FETY—>HhL— Chicken Steak with Green Curry +¥ 350
SO_oMERRRAOYF—/ Japanese-style Mushroom Aglio e olio +¥ 350
AR A DAL — X3 Pork Cutlet Curry %3 +¥ 350
E—JHhHL— %3 Beef Curry %3 +¥0
LEEEHETI ST B IS 1 X1X%3 Hiroshima Oyster Fry & Fried Mackerel Set X1%3 +¥ 0
XOBEEFIFEBEDHAFED Tk %2 Grilled Pork Soba noodles with Mixed Rice %2 +¥ 0
XODBTLOHAEEDHAFD ZHR %2 Grilled Pork Udon noodles with Mixed Rice %2 +¥ 0
CHR/EDKRED Extra Rice / Extra Noodles +¥ 150

Option/#7¥a>

%1 HUETST{EZRERD (61E) X1 Extra Oyster Fries (6 pcs) ¥ 580
%2 BEX (22!§) X2 Shrimp Tempura (2 pcs) ¥ 350
%3 BEBETI ST (1K) X3 Deep-fried Prawn with Head (1 pc) ¥ 250
KEDDODWIEAA I AZ2—IZBINTEET % Options available for marked items only

Appetizer/ 2%

EBEADIDODXEIS Fish Cake with Sakura Shrimp ¥720
v —t—I 35D Assorted Grilled Sausages (3 types) ¥ 720
FrA—F—XRT b+ French Fries with Cheddar Cheese ¥ 620
SAFOERGIT Deep-fried Pacific Saury ¥ 580
=8dJ0v 7 (21&) Mishima Croquettes (2 pcs) ¥ 480
WHD=FEITF Salted Squid ¥ 420

e Edamame Beans ¥ 380
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Drink / s#&#

Draft Beer (Glass)
Draft Beer (M)

Draft Beer (L)

Asahi Bottled Beer (M)

Non-alcoholic Beer

Whisky Highball (M)
Whisky Highball (L)
Lemon Sour (Glass)
Lemon Sour (L)

Shochu (Potato/Barley)

X On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda
Green Tea Highball (Glass)

Green Tea Highball (L)

Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)

Oolong Tea Highball (L)

Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)
Cold Sake (300ml)

Glass Wine (Red/White)

Bottle Wine (Red/White)

Coffee

lced Coffee
Oolong Tea
Coca-Cola

Melon Soda

Cola Float

Coffee Float
Melon Soda Float

Soft Serve Ice Cream

¥ 580
¥ 890
¥ 1,190
¥ 920

¥ 680

¥750
¥1,100
¥ 750
¥ 1,100

¥730

¥700
¥ 980
¥700
¥980
¥700
¥1,100
¥670
¥ 6,000

¥ 370
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 480
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 650
¥ 450
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