

Lunch Menu

Main / メイン

国産牛サーロインステーキ膳	Japanese Beef Sirloin Steak Set	+¥ 1,480
うな重	Unagi Rice Bowl (Grilled Eel over Rice)	+¥ 1,480
本鮓の鉄火丼	Tuna Sashimi Rice Bowl	+¥ 680
海鮮ちらし寿司	Chirashi Sushi (Assorted Seafood Rice Bowl)	+¥ 680
ローストビーフ丼	Roast Beef Rice Bowl	+¥ 580
チキンステーキとグリーンカレー	Chicken Steak with Green Curry	+¥ 350
きのこの和風ペペロンチーノ	Japanese-style Mushroom Aglio e olio	+¥ 350
熟成とんかつカレー ※3	Pork Cutlet Curry ※3	+¥ 350
ビーフカレー ※3	Beef Curry ※3	+¥ 0
広島県産牡蠣フライと鰯フライ膳 ※1※3	Hiroshima Oyster Fry & Fried Mackerel Set ※1※3	+¥ 0
炙り豚そばとちりめん彩りご飯 ※2	Grilled Pork Soba noodles with Mixed Rice ※2	+¥ 0
炙り豚きしめんとちりめん彩りご飯 ※2	Grilled Pork Udon noodles with Mixed Rice ※2	+¥ 0
ご飯 / 麺の大盛り	Extra Rice / Extra Noodles	+¥ 150

Option / オプション

※1 牡蠣フライ倍盛り (6個)	※1 Extra Oyster Fries (6 pcs)	¥ 580
※2 海老天 (2本)	※2 Shrimp Tempura (2 pcs)	¥ 350
※3 有頭海老フライ (1本)	※3 Deep-fried Prawn with Head (1 pc)	¥ 250

※ 印がついたメインメニューに追加できます

※ Options available for marked items only

Appetizer / おつまみ

桜海老入りさつま揚げ	Fish Cake with Sakura Shrimp	¥ 720
ソーセージ3種盛り	Assorted Grilled Sausages (3 types)	¥ 720
チーズダーチーズポテト	French Fries with Cheddar Cheese	¥ 620
さんまの竜田揚げ	Deep-fried Pacific Saury	¥ 580
三島コロッケ (2個)	Mishima Croquettes (2 pcs)	¥ 480
いかの三升漬け	Salted Squid	¥ 420
枝豆	Edamame Beans	¥ 380

Drink / お飲み物

BEER	生ビール (グラス)	Draft Beer (Glass)	¥ 580
	生ビール (中)	Draft Beer (M)	¥ 890
	生ビール (大)	Draft Beer (L)	¥ 1,190
	瓶ビール (中)	Asahi Bottled Beer (M)	¥ 920
	ノンアルコールビール	Non-alcoholic Beer	¥ 680
OTHER DRINK	ハイボール (中)	Whisky Highball (M)	¥750
	ハイボール (大)	Whisky Highball (L)	¥1,100
	レモンサワー (グラス)	Lemon Sour (Glass)	¥ 750
	レモンサワー (大)	Lemon Sour (L)	¥ 1,100
	焼酎各種 (芋/麦)	Shochu (Potato/Barley)	¥ 730
	※ロック・水割・お湯割・炭酸割	※ On the Rocks, with Water, Hot water or Soda	
	緑茶ハイ (グラス)	Green Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	緑茶ハイ (大)	Green Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	ウーロンハイ (グラス)	Oolong Tea Highball (Glass)	¥ 700
	ウーロンハイ (大)	Oolong Tea Highball (L)	¥ 980
	日本酒 (常温/燗 150ml)	Japanese Sake (Room Temp/Hot, 150ml)	¥ 700
	冷酒 (300ml)	Cold Sake (300ml)	¥ 1,100
	グラスワイン	Glass Wine (Red/White)	¥ 670
	ボトルワイン (赤/白)	Bottle Wine (Red/White)	¥ 6,000
SOFT DRINK	ホットコーヒー	Coffee	¥ 370
	アイスコーヒー	Iced Coffee	¥ 480
	ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea	¥ 480
	コーラ	Coca-Cola	¥ 480
	メロンソーダ	Melon Soda	¥ 480
	コーラフロート	Cola Float	¥ 650
	コーヒーフロート	Coffee Float	¥ 650
	クリームソーダ	Melon Soda Float	¥ 650
	ソフトクリーム	Soft Serve Ice Cream	¥ 450